226
228
242
243
245
247
292
300
303
304
307
313
319
324
349
351
352
362
365
375
392
393
411
414
446
463
477
478
479
398
407
417
431
438
449
450
451
452
453
456
457
458
462
385
388
389
400
401

416
421

ORARIO
9/10/25 0:35:01
9/10/25 0:39:29
9/10/25 0:43:16
9/10/25 0:43:16
9/10/25 0:43:26
9/10/25 0:44:26
9/10/25 1:00:24
9/10/25 1:02:16
9/10/25 1:03:40
9/10/25 1:03:52
9/10/25 1:05:12
9/10/25 1:11:38
9/10/25 1:19:15
9/10/25 1:25:13
9/10/25 6:23:34
9/10/25 6:47:44
9/10/25 6:59:58
9/10/25 7:54:08
9/10/25 8:29:24
9/10/25 9:22:05
9/10/25 11:53:17
9/10/25 11:53:23
9/10/25 13:23:40
9/10/25 13:32:11
9/11/25 11:57:30

9/11/25 20:31:17
9/13/25 13:37:10
9/13/25 13:37:49
9/13/25 13:37:49
9/10/25 12:10:50
9/10/25 12:48:49
9/10/25 13:58:31
9/10/25 16:27:20
9/10/25 17:57:12
9/11/25 16:18:33
9/11/25 17:59:38
9/11/25 18:16:00
9/11/25 20:08:09
9/11/25 20:09:02
9/11/25 20:10:02
9/11/25 20:11:24
9/11/25 20:11:47
9/11/25 20:26:28
9/10/25 10:57:15
9/10/25 11:07:04
9/10/25 11:08:50
9/10/25 12:21:12
9/10/25 12:22:56
9/10/25 13:50:34
9/10/25 14:17:45

NOME
Benedetta Pia
Silvana
Alberto
Monica
Mariagrazia
Francesca
Claudia Maria
Benedetta
Martina
Letizia
Benedetta
adelaide
Maria
Elena
Mauro
Francesca
Paolo
Fiorenzo
Carla
Giovanna Laura
Laura
Ivana

Vlicaela Marianna

Pietro Emanuele
Alessandro
Pierluigi
Rita Sofia
Alessia
Ciro Francesco
Chiara
Carolina
Monica Maira
Alma
Giuliano
Alessia
Giuseppe
Pierluigi
Nicole
Andrea
Rossella
Luisa
Chiara
Irene
Ludovica
Anna Claudia
Isabel Julia
Roberta
Desire

Carla
Maria Flavia

COGNOME
Rusciano
Masotti
Sannino
Sangermano
Russo
Pastore
Sannino
Melluso
Pizza
Lucania
Melluso
Liberini
Poerio
Langella
Maietta
Gargiulo
Morgillo
Lambiase
Veneruso
Lefino
Imperatore
Esposito
Fragiacomo
Gallo
Marotta
Musto
Rotondo
Staffieri
Spiniello
Capasso
Assalto
Aprea
Chianese
Di Maro
Autiero
Capalbo
Di Fluri
Colangelo
De Gianni
Del Giudice
Cacciapuoti
Abete
Cirillo
Galiero
Pascale
Mainardi
Franza
Mercogliano

Piccolo
Tammaro

MATRICOLA
D06000298
D06000335
D06000285
D06000460
D06000266
D06000388
D06000404
D06000332
D06000443
D06000500
D06000332
D06000342
D06000333
D06000515
D06000314
D06000484
D06000501
D06000337
d06000499
D0600277
N14004513
N14004456
D06000420
D06000491
D06000503
D06000516
D06000321
D06000339
D06000454
D06000440
D06000405
D06000520
D06000517
D06000294
D06000478
D06000416
D06000462
D06000387
D06000399
D06000340
D06000372
D06000326
D06000445
D06000488
D06000450
D06000468
D06000286
D06000288

D06000409
D06000435




